BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

CEE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CsSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

2101

2701

2801

3151

4171

4341

3211

1000

2001

2219

2511

3211

4411

2101

2111

2901

3011

THE UNIVERSITY OF ZAMBIA

SCHOOL OF NATURAL SCIENCES

2016 /2017 MID YEAR EXAMS

ECOSYSTEMS AND BIODIVERSITY (THEORY PAPER)
BASIC PHYSIOLOGY ‘
DIVERSITY OF PLANTS
EVOLUTION AND BEHAVIOURAL ECOLOGY OF ANIMALS
POPULATION ECOLOGY
INDUSTRAL MICROBIOLOGY
MECHANICS OF MATERIALS
INTRODUCTION TO CHEMISTRY
AGRICULTURE & VETERINARY CHEMISTRY
CHEMICAL ANALYSIS
BASIG ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS OF ANALYSIS

INORGANIC SPECTRAL TECHNIQUES & STRUCTURAL
ELUCIDATION

COMPUTER SYSTEMS
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
DISCRETE STRUCTURES

ALGORITHMS AND COMPLEXITY



CSC

CSC

CSC

GES

GES

GES

GES

GES

GES

GES

GES

GES

GES

GES

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

3311

4631

4835

2411

2422

3151

3241

3271

3321

3361

3441

4181

4285

4461

1100

1110

2602

2901

3601

4201

4615

STRUCTURE AND INTERPRETATION OF COMPUTER
PROGRAMS

SOFTWARE TESTING & MAINTENANCE
WIRELESS AND MOBILE NETWORKS
MAPPING AND FIELD TECHNIQUES IN GEOGRAPHY
STATISTICAL METHODS IN GEOGRAPHY
REGIONAL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
CLIMATOLOGY
SOILS AND SOIL RESOURCES‘\'
ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES ECONOMICS
POPULATION, CULTURE AND ENVIRONMENT
REMOTE SENSING
URBAN GEOGRAPHY AND PLANNING
GEOGRAPHICAL HYDROLOGY
LAND RESOURCES SURVEY
FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS

FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS & FOR
SOCIAL SCIENCES

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS

INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY
MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS

STRUCTURE AND REPRESENTATION OF GROUPS

NONPARAMETRIC STATISTICS



