THE UNIVERSITY OF ZAMBIA

SCHOOL OF NATURAL SCIENCES

2016 / 2017 MID YEAR EXAMS

BIO	2101	ECOSYSTEMS AND BIODIVERSITY (THEORY PAPER)		
BIO	2701	BASIC PHYSIOLOGY		
BIO	2801	DIVERSITY OF PLANTS		
BIO	3151	EVOLUTION AND BEHAVIOURAL ECOLOGY OF ANIMALS		
BIO	4171	POPULATION ECOLOGY		
BIO	4341	INDUSTRAL MICROBIOLOGY		
CEE	3211	MECHANICS OF MATERIALS		
СНЕ	1000	INTRODUCTION TO CHEMISTRY		
CHE	2001	AGRICULTURE & VETERINARY CHEMISTRY		
CHE	2219	CHEMICAL ANALYSIS		
СНЕ	2511	BASIG ORGANIC CHEMISTRY		
СНЕ	3211	SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS OF ANALYSIS		
СНЕ	4411	INORGANIC SPECTRAL TECHNIQUES & STRUCTURAL ELUCIDATION		
CSC	2101	COMPUTER SYSTEMS		
CSC	2111	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE		
CSC	2901	DISCRETE STRUCTURES		
CSC	3011	ALGORITHMS AND COMPLEXITY		

CSC	3311	STRUCTURE AND INTERPRETATION OF COMPUTER PROGRAMS
CSC	4631	SOFTWARE TESTING & MAINTENANCE
CSC	4835	WIRELESS AND MOBILE NETWORKS
GES	2411	MAPPING AND FIELD TECHNIQUES IN GEOGRAPHY
GES	2422	STATISTICAL METHODS IN GEOGRAPHY
GES	3151	REGIONAL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
GES	3241	CLIMATOLOGY
GES	3271	SOILS AND SOIL RESOURCES
GES	3321	ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES ECONOMICS
GES	3361	POPULATION, CULTURE AND ENVIRONMENT
GES	3441	REMOTE SENSING
GES	4181	URBAN GEOGRAPHY AND PLANNING
GES	4285	GEOGRAPHICAL HYDROLOGY
GES	4461	LAND RESOURCES SURVEY
MAT	1100	FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS
MAT	1110	FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS & FOR SOCIAL SCIENCES
MAT	2602	INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS
MAT	2901	INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY
MAT	3601	MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
MAT	4201	STRUCTURE AND REPRESENTATION OF GROUPS
MAT	4615	NONPARAMETRIC STATISTICS